
TERM 3 2018 

 

   

Uniform Shop 
Telephone: 9568 9451 Fax: 9518 0757 

Email order through to 
wyvernuniform@newington.nsw.edu.au 

 
TERM 3 
WEEK 1: 
23 July – 27 July 

TERM 3 
WEEK 2: 
30 July – 3 August 

 
 
 

Monday 23 July 7.30am – 9.00am 
Nicole Williams 
Samantha Wadland 
Lara Kirchner 

Monday 30 July 7.30am – 9.00am 
Kim Rixom 
Natasha Rose 
Joanne Khoo 
Scott Brunelle 
 

 
 
 
Tuesday 24 July 2.30pm – 4.00pm  
Teresa Lewis 
Louisa Messis 
Melissa Kang Squires 
Christine Hockings 
 

Tuesday 31 July 2.30pm – 4.00pm  
Teresa Lewis 
Brenda Hood 
Anthea Ioannou 
Karen Saupin 
 

 
 

  
Wednesday 25 July - CLOSED 

  
Wednesday 1 August - CLOSED 
 

 
 
 
Thursday 26 July 7.30am – 9.00am  
Penny Langman 
Sarah Dow 
Jo Neesham 
Sarah Prince 
Michelle Ball 
 

Thursday 2 August 7.30am – 9.00am  
Monique Hennessy 
Mary Wong 
Judith Tu 
Lisa Hensley 
 

 
 
 

Friday 27 July - CLOSED 
 
Friday 3 August - CLOSED 
 

 


